
1. Plastic cover 塑料件

PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel
PAH110-2R-A-001 OIL SWITCH 1
PAH110-2R-A-002 BIG FUEL PIPE 1
PAH110-2R-A-003 SMALL FUEL PIPE 1
PAH110-2R-A-004 Large circlip 1
PAH110-2R-A-005 Small circlip 5
PAH110-2R-A-006 FUEL FILTER 1
PAH110-2R-A-007 MAIN PLASTIC BODY 1
PAH110-2R-A-008 Headlamp Cover 1
PAH110-2R-A-009 L.FOOTREST 1
PAH110-2R-A-010 R.FOOTREST 1
PAH110-2R-A-011 L.Decorative board 1
PAH110-2R-A-012 R.Decorative board 1
PAH110-2R-A-013 Headlamp 1
PAH110-2R-A-014 Rear lamp 1
PAH110-2R-A-015 SEAT ASSY 1
PAH110-2R-A-016 CHAIN COVER 1
PAH110-2R-A-017  bolts M6×20 16
PAH110-2R-A-018 Large washer 22
PAH110-2R-A-019 RUBBER PAD 20
PAH110-2R-A-020 HEX FLANGE NUT 18
PAH110-2R-A-021 TAPPING SCREW 6
PAH110-2R-A-022 gear light R 1
PAH110-2R-A-023 gear light N 1

2. Main part Frame system
PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel

PAH110-2R-B-001 front protection 1
PAH110-2R-B-002 FENDER GUARD 1
PAH110-2R-B-003 rear rack stents,right 2
PAH110-2R-B-004 rear rack stents,left 1
PAH110-2R-B-005 rear rack 1
PAH110-2R-B-006 110cc auto engine 1

PAH110-2R-B-006-01 110cc 1+1 engine 1 13 110-2

PAH110-2R-B-007 EXHAUST PIPE 1
PAH110-2R-B-008 Hexagon flange bolts 1
PAH110-2R-B-009 Hexagon flange bolts 1
PAH110-2R-B-010 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 2
PAH110-2R-B-011 GAS TANK 1
PAH110-2R-B-012 Hexagon flange bolts 4
PAH110-2R-B-013 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 2
PAH110-2R-B-014 AIR FILTER 1
PAH110-2R-B-015 fuel tank cap 1
PAH110-2R-B-016 carburetor 1
PAH110-2R-B-017 bolt 4
PAH110-2R-B-018 nut 7
PAH110-2R-B-019 bolt 1

3. Main part steering system
PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel

PAH110-2R-C-001 HANDLE BAR 1
PAH110-2R-C-002 FUNCTION SWITCH 1
PAH110-2R-C-003 STEERING BAR 1
PAH110-2R-C-004 Hexagon flange bolts 4
PAH110-2R-C-005 UPPER CLIP 1

⁄ ⁄
PAH110-2R-C-007 THROTTLE 1
PAH110-2R-C-008 HANDLE BAR 1
PAH110-2R-C-009 Hexagon flange bolts 2
PAH110-2R-C-010 STEERING CLIP (UPPER) 1
PAH110-2R-C-011 GASKET Φ11×Φ14×40㎜ 2

⁄ ⁄
PAH110-2R-C-013 NUT 2
PAH110-2R-C-014 STEERING POST 1
PAH110-2R-C-015 HANDLE BAR 1
PAH110-2R-C-016 NUT 1
PAH110-2R-C-017 PROTECTION MASK CLOTCH 1
PAH110-2R-C-018 PROTECTION MASK 1
PAH110-2R-C-019 THROTTLE CABLE 1
PAH110-2R-C-020 gasket 1

4. Main part front suspension system
PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel

PAH110-2R-D-001 FRONT SHOCK 2



PAH110-2R-D-002 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 12
PAH110-2R-D-003 Hexagon flange bolts 4
PAH110-2R-D-004 UPPER SWING ARM 2
PAH110-2R-D-005 Hexagon flange bolts 4
PAH110-2R-D-006 short GASKET 4
PAH110-2R-D-007 small WASHER 8
PAH110-2R-D-008 small COVER 16
PAH110-2R-D-009 long GASKET 4
PAH110-2R-D-010 Hexagon flange bolts 4
PAH110-2R-D-011 LEFT ELEVATION  AXIS 1
PAH110-2R-D-012 RIGHT ELEVATION  AXIS 1
PAH110-2R-D-013 CHIP 4
PAH110-2R-D-014 Hexagon flange bolts 2
PAH110-2R-D-015 large WASHER 4
PAH110-2R-D-016 medium COVER 4
PAH110-2R-D-017 GASKET 2
PAH110-2R-D-018 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 2
PAH110-2R-D-019 LOWER SWING ARM 2
PAH110-2R-D-020 Big COVER 2
PAH110-2R-D-021 Slotted nut 2
PAH110-2R-D-022 Cotter pin 2
PAH110-2R-D-023 Dust cap 2
PAH110-2R-D-024 FRONT TIRE 2
PAH110-2R-D-025 FRONT HUB 2

5. Main part Rear suspension system
PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel

PAH110-2R-E-001 REAR SHOCK 1
PAH110-2R-E-002 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT M10 6
PAH110-2R-E-003 Hexagon flange bolts M10x45 2
PAH110-2R-E-004 CHAIN COVER 2
PAH110-2R-E-005 Hexagon flange bolts M12x190 1
PAH110-2R-E-006 Hexagon flange bolts M12 1
PAH110-2R-E-007 BEARING 6001 2
PAH110-2R-E-008 GASKET 1
PAH110-2R-E-009 REAR FORK 1
PAH110-2R-E-010 chian 428-76 1
PAH110-2R-E-011 Chain regulator 2
PAH110-2R-E-012 REAR AXLE 1
PAH110-2R-E-013 SPROCKET SEAT 1
PAH110-2R-E-014 BRAKE SEAT 1
PAH110-2R-E-015 CHAIN WHEEL 1
PAH110-2R-E-016 REAR DISC BRAKE 1
PAH110-2R-E-017 HUB SEAT 2
PAH110-2R-E-018 Big COVER 2
PAH110-2R-E-019 Slotted nut M16x1.5 2
PAH110-2R-E-020 Cotter pin 2
PAH110-2R-E-021 Dust cap 2
PAH110-2R-E-022 Hexagon flange bolts 8
PAH110-2R-E-023 CONNECTOR 1
PAH110-2R-E-024 Hexagon flange bolts 4
PAH110-2R-E-025 Hexagon flange bolts 6
PAH110-2R-E-026 GASKET 1
PAH110-2R-E-027 BEARING 6205 2
PAH110-2R-E-028 FRONT HUB 2
PAH110-2R-E-029 REAR TIRE 2
PAH110-2R-E-030 rear alex case I 1
PAH110-2R-E-031 rear alex case II 1

6. Main part Electrical parts
PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel

PAH110-2R-F-001 RELAY 1
PAH110-2R-F-002 RELAY 1
PAH110-2R-F-003 C.D.I 1
PAH110-2R-F-004 RECTIFIER 1
PAH110-2R-F-005 ELECTRIC LOCK 1
PAH110-2R-F-006 REPLAY  TRANSMITTER 1
PAH110-2R-F-007 cable 1
PAH110-2R-F-008 ALARM 1
PAH110-2R-F-010 BATTERY 1
PAH110-2R-F-011 FLAME OUT SWITCH 1

7. Main part Hydraulic brake system
PART NUMBER Description Qty per Vehicel

PAH110-2R-G-001 left DRUM BRAKE 1



PAH110-2R-G-002 right DRUM BRAKE 1
PAH110-2R-G-003 BRAKE CABLE 2
PAH110-2R-G-004 HANDLE BRAKE 2
PAH110-2R-G-005 REAR BRAKE 2
PAH110-2R-G-006 rear brake assy 1
PAH110-2R-G-007 foot brake PEDAL 1
PAH110-2R-G-008 spring 1


